

**CHISHOLM TRAIL STORM DRAIN OUTFALL AT BRUSHY CREEK
 BID TABULATION**

BID ITEM	TECH SPEC	DESCRIPTION	BID QUANTITY	UNIT MEASURE	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		PATIN CONSTRUCTION LLC		PEABODY GC LLC		Myers Concrete Construction	
					UNIT COST	LINE ITEM SUBTOTAL	UNIT COST	LINE ITEM SUBTOTAL	UNIT COST	LINE ITEM SUBTOTAL	UNIT COST	LINE ITEM SUBTOTAL
Chisholm Trail Outfall												
1	101	Preparing Right-of-Way, complete in place	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$51,147.00	\$51,147.00
2	104	Remove P.C Concrete Curb, including gutter and sawcutting and disposal, complete in place	127	LF	\$11.00	\$1,397.00	\$10.00	\$1,270.00	\$36.00	\$4,572.00	\$9.00	\$1,143.00
3	403	Concrete Collar, complete in place	1	EA	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$8,204.00	\$8,204.00
4	430	P.C. Concrete Curb & Gutter (Fine Grading), complete in place	127	LF	\$35.00	\$4,445.00	\$40.00	\$5,080.00	\$40.00	\$5,080.00	\$44.00	\$5,588.00
5	506-SW	New Manhole Construction, 5 ft x 5 ft, complete in place	1	EA	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$22,254.00	\$22,254.00
6	509	Trench Safety Systems (all depths), complete in place	140	LF	\$15.00	\$2,100.00	\$2.00	\$280.00	\$75.00	\$10,500.00	\$22.00	\$3,080.00
7	510	Pipe, 42 IN Dia. (all depths), including Excavation and Backfill, complete in place	140	LF	\$335.00	\$46,900.00	\$760.00	\$106,400.00	\$640.00	\$89,600.00	\$460.00	\$64,400.00
8	628	Sediment Containment Dikes with Filter fabric, complete in place	40	LF	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$33.00	\$1,320.00	\$9.00	\$360.00
9	642	Silt Fence for Erosion Control, complete in place	13	LF	\$10.00	\$130.00	\$2.50	\$32.50	\$5.00	\$65.00	\$19.00	\$247.00
10	700	Total Mobilization Payment, complete in place	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$22,897.00	\$22,897.00
11	803	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling, complete in place	1	MO	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,853.00	\$15,853.00
TOTAL COST OF BASE BID:						\$84,572.00		\$181,162.50		\$206,637.00		\$195,173.00
COST OF WRITTEN BASE BID SUBMITTED								\$181,162.50		\$206,637.00		\$195,173.00
DIFFERENCE FROM ERROR								\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
BID BOND?								YES		YES		YES